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6.46 "The Inevitable Million-
aires"
7.30 Book Talk by City Librar-
ian, H. B. Farnall
7.46 News Commentaryfrom the United States8.0 Primary Schools ChoralFestival (from Civic Theatre)
9. 0 News and Commentary9.26 Evening Prayer
9,30 Continuation of PrimarySchools’ Choral Festival
10. O (approx.) Close down

DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297 m.&ads Recordings7.0 The Smile Family

8. 0 Tunes of the Times
9, 0 Mid-week Function
0
45
Records at Random
Close down
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Wednesday, October 171ZB ww ene
6. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
8. 0
9.30
9.45

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
We Travel the Friendly

Road with Uncie Tom
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.10
12. 0

Judy and Jane :

Three Generations
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Sally)Lunch Music

1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club
_2.0 The Editor’s Daughter (final

broadcast)

2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
6.15 London News
6.30 The Recollections of Geof-
frey Hamlyn
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Footsteps of Fate
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Never a Dull Moment9.5 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
10.15 Serenade
11. 0 London News
11.15 tt’s Up To You, Request
session

ell ine eae.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 The Shopping Reporter

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. 0 p.m. Garden of Music
2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical programme
4. 0 Women’s World
6. O© The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 The Hawk
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.43 King of Quiz
os
0 Their Finest Hour ~*

0 Serenade" 0 London News
3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk ~
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.165 Movie’ Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister ;

11.10 Shopping (Eliza~
beth Anne
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare

2. Op.m. The Editor’s Daughter
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
maeintLondon News
Gems from the Opera
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Those We Love
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayThe Pearl of Pezores

9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10.0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
em Looking on the Bright
10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News

4ZB inte tae.
my
0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 "Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
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| 2, O0-p.m. The Editor’s Daughtef
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Good Music
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
The Pearl of Pezores
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayAdult Talent QuestTheir Finest Hour
London News

27,A PALMERSTON Nth.. 1400 ke, 214 m
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. Op.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 The Rajah’s Racer
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.16 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 The Count of Monte Crista7.45 Submarine Patrol
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
8.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down
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Copley' $ KnittingInstruction Leafletsand Copley' $ Woolsareavailableatbetter
classstores through-out Neao Zealand.

KNIT WITH ENGIANDS
FINEST WOOIS

Gplen
Knitting Wools from La Copley-Smith & Sons Lid,,
ManchesterandLondon,are now reaching NewZealandin limitedquantity. There are n0 lovelier wools in the
world than Copley8. Ask for them at your favourite
Knitting Wool counter: Supplies just nOw are limited,butkeepasking for: Copley's! 99IfYoucan'tobtainCopley'$WoolsWrite to"Copley8 P.o:Box828,
Wellington,fornameofyourneareststockist.
L. Copley-Smith & SonsLtd,Manchester and London.
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